MEDIA CONTACT Kelsi Hartmann Palm Beach Show Group Kelsi@palmbeachshow.com 561-822-5440

## PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT SHOW



## The Palm Beach Show Group Welcomes Back its Addition of the Fine Craft Show to the Palm Beach Convention Center

## WHAT: PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT SHOW

The prestigious Palm Beach Fine Craft Show makes its triumphant return to the Palm Beach County Convention Center February 16-18, 2018 under new ownership of the Palm Beach Show Group. This elegant showcase features over 100 of the nation's top contemporary craft artists, offering their latest celebrated works in a comfortable, indoor setting. The Fine Craft Show will be co-located with the renowned Palm Beach Jewelry, Art & Antique Show which brings over 50,000 attendees over its duration in Palm Beach.

WHEN: February 16-18, 2018

TIMES: General Show Days

Friday, February 16 11 am – 7 pm Saturday, February 17 11 am – 7 pm Sunday, February 18 11 am – 6 pm

WHERE: Palm Beach County Convention Center

25,000 sq. ft. Ballroom on the 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor

650 Okeechobee Blvd Palm Beach, FL 33401

**ADMISSION:** \$20.00 Tickets-Tickets are good for all general show days.

Available at the Box Office and online at www.PalmBeachFineCraft.com

INFORMATION: Please call 561.822.5440 or visit www.PalmBeachFineCraft.com